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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 
P O Box 182051 
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00027120 DRE 703 210 26920 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 37 0000

GRISELDA ARIAS 
7824 BROADWAY AVE 
WHITTIER CA 90606-2306

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number: 000000107969870

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase College Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,435.24
Deposits and Additions 2,475.71
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,302.95
Electronic Withdrawals -523.00
Ending Balance $1,085.00

Your Chase College Checking Monthly Service Fee was waived because during the statement period you had an electronic 
deposit made into this account, such as a payment from payroll providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the 
ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network, or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card 
using the Visa or Mastercard network.

TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $1,435.24
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 Walmart.Com Aa 800-966-6546 AR Card 0648 -39.18 1,396.06
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 0648 -13.79 1,382.27
08/26 Card Purchase 08/26 Doordash*Chick-Fil-A Www.Doordash. CA Card 

0648
-17.10 1,365.17

08/26 Card Purchase 08/26 J.B Liquor And Jr Mark Pico Rivera CA Card 
0648

-59.17 1,306.00

08/26 Card Purchase With Pin 08/26 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -3.21 1,302.79
08/26 Card Purchase With Pin 08/26 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -23.88 1,278.91
08/27 Card Purchase 08/26 Wm Supercenter #2886 562-801-2413 CA Card 

0648
-9.61 1,269.30

08/27 Card Purchase With Pin 08/27 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -16.98 1,252.32
08/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Wfb Beauty Supply, Wfb Beauty Suppl 

Bac2Bfcb68A2
100.00 1,352.32

08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 0648 -11.38 1,340.94
08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Wm Supercenter #2886 562-801-2413 CA Card 

0648
-2.71 1,338.23

08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Del Taco 1028 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -6.48 1,331.75
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Doordash*Chick-Fil-A Www.Doordash. CA Card 

0648
-19.73 1,312.02

08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 J.B Liquor And Jr Mark Pico Rivera CA Card 
0648

-17.80 1,294.22
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August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number: 000000107969870

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -9.24 1,284.98
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/29 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -10.42 1,274.56
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Mcdonald's F1203 Whittier CA Card 0648 -8.96 1,265.60
08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 0648 -17.62 1,247.98
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/30 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -37.74 1,210.24
08/31 Card Purchase 08/31 Google *King G.CO/Helppay# CA Card 0648 -1.99 1,208.25
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/31 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -15.73 1,192.52
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Popeyes 11796 Whittier CA Card 0648 -18.03 1,174.49
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -2.89 1,171.60
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -1.51 1,170.09
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Del Taco 1028 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -6.48 1,163.61
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -1.43 1,162.18
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -28.75 1,133.43
09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -16.98 1,116.45
09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -2.02 1,114.43
09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 Shell Service Station Pico Rivera CA Card 

0648
-25.02 1,089.41

09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -5.00 1,084.41
09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 SWP Wireless Inc Whittier CA Card 0648 -260.95 823.46
09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 El Super #54 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -46.00 777.46
09/03 Purchase Return 09/03 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pico Rivera CA 

Card 0648
23.02 800.48

09/03 Wal-Mart Assocs. Payroll PPD ID: 0710794409 1,177.08 1,977.56
09/03 Card Purchase 09/01 Mcdonald's F1203 Whittier CA Card 0648 -11.91 1,965.65
09/03 Card Purchase 09/02 Jack IN The Box 0297 Whittier CA Card 0648 -6.60 1,959.05
09/03 Card Purchase 09/02 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -3.34 1,955.71
09/03 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Momma 10232334708 -150.00 1,805.71
09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -62.51 1,743.20
09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Del Taco 1028 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -14.08 1,729.12
09/04 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -17.62 1,711.50
09/08 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Wfb Beauty Supply, Wfb Beauty Suppl 

Baccb34Ff4CD
100.00 1,811.50

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Doordash*Chilis Gril Www.Doordash. CA Card 
0648

-64.65 1,746.85

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Del Taco 1028 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -6.48 1,740.37
09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Mcdonald's F1905 LA Palma CA Card 0648 -9.33 1,731.04
09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Doordash*Shakeys Piz Www.Doordash. CA 

Card 0648
-37.26 1,693.78

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 Food4Less 0383 Whittier CA Card 0648 -59.49 1,634.29
09/08 Card Purchase 09/06 Starbucks Store 24168 Whittier CA Card 0648 -13.45 1,620.84
09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -2.86 1,617.98
09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Jack IN The Box 3175 Pico Rivera CA Card 

0648
-4.06 1,613.92

09/09 Card Purchase 09/08 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -16.90 1,597.02
09/09 Card Purchase 09/09 Doordash*Chick-Fil-A Www.Doordash. CA Card 

0648
-36.98 1,560.04

09/09 Card Purchase 09/08 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -1.43 1,558.61
09/09 Card Purchase 09/08 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -1.65 1,556.96
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -3.42 1,553.54
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Del Taco 1028 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -6.48 1,547.06
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -25.05 1,522.01
09/10 Card Purchase With Pin 09/10 Shell Service Station Pico Rivera CA Card 

0648
-21.01 1,501.00
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August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number: 000000107969870

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/11 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Fernando Munoz 10276513714 30.00 1,531.00
09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 0648 -11.38 1,519.62
09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Jack IN The Box 3175 Pico Rivera CA Card 

0648
-8.81 1,510.81

09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -15.76 1,495.05
09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Walgreens Store 8900 W Pico Rivera CA 

Card 0648
-49.51 1,445.54

09/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Wfb Beauty Supply, Wfb Beauty Suppl 
Bac350A8Caf7

100.00 1,545.54

09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -2.53 1,543.01
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Doordash*El Pollo Lo Www.Doordash. CA Card 

0648
-42.71 1,500.30

09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -14.55 1,485.75
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Doordash*Piara Pizza Www.Doordash. CA 

Card 0648
-26.73 1,459.02

09/14 Card Purchase 09/13 Doordash*Chick-Fil-A Www.Doordash. CA Card 
0648

-24.51 1,434.51

09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Mcdonald's F1076 Artesia CA Card 0648 -5.14 1,429.37
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Terrys Liquor Artesia CA Card 0648 -36.23 1,393.14
09/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Louie 10282689140 -60.00 1,333.14
09/14 Card Purchase 09/14 Doordash*Chipotle Www.Doordash. CA Card 

0648
-17.24 1,315.90

09/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Sistaa Sistaa 10289849460 -138.00 1,177.90
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/14 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -27.45 1,150.45
09/14 Recurring Card Purchase 09/14 Esurance Car Insuranc 800-378-7262 CA 

Card 0648
-72.14 1,078.31

09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 0648 -17.62 1,060.69
09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Wm Supercenter #2886 562-801-2413 CA Card 

0648
-1.92 1,058.77

09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Jack IN The Box 3175 Pico Rivera CA Card 
0648

-7.79 1,050.98

09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -22.45 1,028.53
09/16 Card Purchase 09/14 Little Caesars 5780 Q67 Whittier CA Card 0648 -20.78 1,007.75
09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -3.25 1,004.50
09/16 Card Purchase With Pin 09/15 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -26.45 978.05
09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -11.03 967.02
09/16 Recurring Card Purchase 09/15 Doordash Dashpass Www.Doordash. CA 

Card 0648
-9.99 957.03

09/16 Recurring Card Purchase 09/14 Google*Google Storage Internet CA Card 
0648

-2.99 954.04

09/17 Wal-Mart Assocs. Payroll PPD ID: 0710794409 925.61 1,879.65
09/17 Card Purchase 09/17 Doordash*Chick-Fil-A Www.Doordash. CA Card 

0648
-16.75 1,862.90

09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -3.25 1,859.65
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Jack IN The Box 3175 Pico Rivera CA Card 

0648
-9.35 1,850.30

09/17 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Momma 10308030643 -100.00 1,750.30
09/17 Card Purchase With Pin 09/17 Ulta#1446 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -60.07 1,690.23
09/18 Card Purchase 09/17 Mcdonald's F23393 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -10.91 1,679.32
09/18 Card Purchase 09/17 J.B Liquor And Jr Mark Pico Rivera CA Card 

0648
-28.10 1,651.22

09/18 Card Purchase W/Cash 09/17 Food4Less 0383 Whittier CA Card 0648 
Purchase $36.60 Cash Back $40.00

-76.60 1,574.62

09/18 Card Purchase 09/18 Metropcs Mobile Web 888-863-8768 WA Card 
0648

-90.00 1,484.62
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August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number: 000000107969870

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/18 Card Purchase With Pin 09/18 Shell Service Station Pico Rivera CA Card 

0648
-20.20 1,464.42

09/21 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Raquel T Williamson 10325987615 20.00 1,484.42
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -3.16 1,481.26
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Wendy's #9400 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -9.25 1,472.01
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -42.60 1,429.41
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 0648 -14.54 1,414.87
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Doordash*Piara Pizza Www.Doordash. CA 

Card 0648
-26.73 1,388.14

09/21 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Louie 10322442003 -75.00 1,313.14
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/21 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -27.70 1,285.44
09/21 Recurring Card Purchase 09/20 Netflix.Com Netflix.Com CA Card 0648 -8.99 1,276.45
09/22 Card Purchase 09/21 Casa Garcia Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -11.85 1,264.60
09/23 Card Purchase 09/23 Sephora.Com 877-Sephora CA Card 0648 -48.51 1,216.09
09/23 Card Purchase 09/22 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -3.07 1,213.02
09/23 Card Purchase With Pin 09/23 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -27.85 1,185.17
09/24 Card Purchase 09/23 Wal-Mart #2886 Pico Rivera CA Card 0648 -27.73 1,157.44
09/24 Card Purchase 09/23 Doordash*Chick-Fil-A Www.Doordash. CA Card 

0648
-22.02 1,135.42

09/24 Card Purchase 09/23 Wm Supercenter #2886 562-801-2413 CA Card 
0648

-10.44 1,124.98

09/24 Card Purchase With Pin 09/24 Kwik Serv Liquor Whittier CA Card 0648 -39.98 1,085.00
Ending Balance $1,085.00

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the 
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is 
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. 
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

• Your name and account number
• The dollar amount of the suspected error
• A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears, 
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the 
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC


